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	име и презиме
	присуство(10)
	парцијални испит (40)
	завршни испит (50)
	укупан број бодова
	коначна оцјена

	Дангубић Ђулијана
	5
	22
	23
	50
	[bookmark: _GoBack]5

	Глуховић Александра
	10
	23
	22
	55
	6

	Јакшић Нађа
	10
	29
	46
	85
	9

	Мирјанић Тамара
	5
	13
	17
	35
	5
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